

CNR No. DLNW01-010117-2024
SC No. 819-24
FIR No. 508/24
PS Subhash Place
u/s. 309(4)/311/61(2)/3/5 BNSS
State v. Vikas Garg

19.10.2024

Fresh sessions case received.

It be checked & registered.

Present: Sh. G.S. Guraya, Ld. Chief PP for State.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Amey Mishra with Sh. Neeraj Saxena, Advocates
for the accused.

**Now to come up for consideration of charge on
13.11.2024. IO be summoned for that date.**

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (NW)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/sb